
Company Name Registrant's Email Address Company Name Registrant's Email Address
Advantage David  Diao David.diao@insureline.com Enterprise Glenn Merkley glenn.merkley@insureline.com 
Blue John Wall john.wall@insureline.com Enterprise Jay Bablani jay.bablani@insureline.com
Blue Justina Friesen justina.friesen@insureline.com Excel Jane Cheung jane.cheung@insureline.com
Cedar Alan Tian alan.tian@insureline.com I.D. Ivan Buchholtz ivan.buchholtz@insureline.com
Clear Cut Amanda Myroniuk amanda.myroniuk@insureline.com Icon Veronica Cooperman veronica.cooperman25@gmail.com
Clear Cut Jingwei Zhang jingwei.zhang@insureline.com Infinity Kuldip Thind k.thind@insureline.com
Clear Cut Phong Le phong.le@insureline.com Island Living Chantell Cleaver chantell.cleaver@insureline.com
Clear Cut Trang Nguyen trang.nguyen@insureline.com Island Living Clinton  Miller clinton@clintonmiller.ca
Complete Arif Kanji arif.kanji@insureline.com Island Living Gillian Falk gillians@shaw.ca
Complete Richard  De Guzman richard.deguzman@insureline.com Lighthouse Shane Pannu shane.pannu@insureline.com
Connect Stephanie Pendergast stephanie.p@insureline.com Lighthouse Sula DuQuesne sula.duquesne@insureline.com
Cornerstone Carey Lasuik carey.lasuik@insureline.com LNG Wendy  Wang wendy.wang@insureline.com
Cornerstone Mike Hatfield mike.hatfield@insureline.com Mutual Aid Linda Van Bergen linda.vanbergen@insureline.com
Cornerstone Tanner Pateman tanner.pateman@insureline.com ONE Henry Le henry.le@insureline.com
Driven Amie Law amie.driven@insureline.com Pearl Bela Gandhi bela.gandhi@insureline.com
Driven Carolyn Fraser carolyn.driven@insureline.com Pearl Viren Gandhi viren.gandhi@insureline.com
Driven Dani Hanney dani.driven@insureline.com Pipestone Danah  White Danahmwhite@gmail.com
Driven Danielle Wassbauer danielle.driven@insureline.com Platinum Joseph Xu joseph.xu@insureline.com
Driven Ella Humphries ella.driven@insureline.com Premier Erika Fowler erika.fowler@insureline.com
Driven Jaimee Thacker jaimee.driven@insureline.com Premier Ryan Fowler ryan.fowler@insureline.com
Driven Jodi Craig jodi.driven@insureline.com Reliable Parmender Dhankhar parmender.dhankhar@insureline.com
Driven Jordyn Van Beek jordyn.driven@insureline.com Rise Dylan Ding dylan.ding@insureline.com
Driven Melanie Windle melanie.driven@insureline.com Select Gord Thompson thompson.gord@gmail.com
Driven Niki Bartlett nicole.driven@insureline.com Select Julie Matsalla julie.matsalla@insureline.com
Driven Rebekah Lalande rebekah.driven@insureline.com Smart Cynthia Dong cynthia.dong@insureline.com
Driven Robyn Hinksman robyn.driven@insureline.com Smart Sunny Sheng sunny.sheng@insureline.com
Driven Sharie  Vibe sharie.driven@insureline.com Westgate Gurpreet  Aulakh gurpreet@insurelinewestgate.com
Empire Gary Dhillon gary.dhillon@insureline.com Westgate Pam Gill pam.gill@insureline.com
Empire Komal Dhillon komal.dhillon@insureline.com
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Company Name Registrant's Email Address
Max Insurance Mallory  Watters mwatters@maxinsurance.ca
Max Insurance Steve Manville smanville@maxinsurance.ca
SPGC Blaine Chisholm bchisholm@cansure.com
SPGC Ed Quek equek@cansure.com
SPGC Gjaymie Echavez gechavez@cansure.com
SPGC Katherine  Zadrafi kzadrafi@spgcanada.ca
SPGC Nathan Tjandrawinata ntjandra@cansure.com
Aviva Bryan  Craigen bryan.craigen@aviva.com
Aviva Mary Pardy mary.pardy@aviva.com
Aviva Randy  Pierce randy.pierce@aviva.com
Travelers Dan LaRose dflarose@travelers.com
Travelers Jason King jking16@travelers.com
Travelers Louise Sanna lsanna@travelers.com
Travelers Matt Jowett mjowett@travelers.com
Travelers Renuka  Mohan rvmohan@travelers.com
Travelers Tim Randles trandles@travelers.com
Allianz Global Camilla Cannell camilla.cannell@allianz-assistance.ca
Intact Insurance Craig Mushet craig.mushet@intact.net
Intact Insurance Jeremy Green jeremy.green@intact.net
Intact Insurance Zahur Jamal zahur.jamal@intact.net
IPFS Jennifer Petford Jennifer.petford@ipfscanada.com
IPFS Kumar  Bhaskar kumar.bhaskar@ipfscanada.com
Wawanesa Alia  Wilson aliawilson@wawanesa.com
Wawanesa Kristin Crowley kcrowley@wawanesa.com
Applied Systems Olivier  Morin omorin@appliedsystems.com
Applied Systems William Ma william.ma@appliedsystems.com
Redcliffe Financial Chris  Redcliffe chris@redcliffe.ca
Family Insurance Heather Macpherson heatherm@familyins.com
Pembridge Shauna Wilson swilson@pembridge.com
Forward Insurance Rita Zhao r.zhao@forwardinsurance.ca
Guest Giuliano Sanna
Guest Warren Ferguson
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Company Name Registrant's Email Address
Head Office Aly Kanji aly@insureline.com
Head Office Barb Street barb@insurelinesolutions.com
Head Office Cory Good cory@insureline.com
Head Office Dawn Ladds dawn@insureline.com
Head Office Erina Warkus erina@insureline.com
Head Office Jacs Smith jacqueline@insureline.com
Head Office Junita Thakorlal junita@insureline.com
Head Office Kelly Walker kelly@insureline.com
Head Office Kristy Kayat kristy@insureline.com
Head Office Manjit Biring manjit.biring@insureline.com
Head Office Ron Burns ron@insureline.com
Head Office Seema  Kanji seema@insureline.com
Head Office Taj Phagura taj@insureline.com
Head Office Thomas Galang thomas@insureline.com
Head Office Walter Schultz walter@insureline.com
Head Office Wendy  Fravel wendy@insureline.com
Guest Brian  Fravel
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